
5No RegNo Name Fname ( teBorv Total
1 330438449 MAMTA RANI SUBHASH BCA 38.02
2 330203282 PRIYANKA KAMAL SINGH EWS 34.45
3 330292113 PINKI DEVI NATHOL rneral 33.44A 330453 176 DIMPAL ADLAKHA SHYAM SUNDAR ADLAKHA : nera I 55.5d
5 3301,r7s44 JYOTI RANI RAM NIWAS BCA 33.03
7 33027L461, Renuka Jagdish Parsad BCA 32.63
6 330123361 KUSUM LATA BUDH RAM 3nera I 32.63
8 330135006 SEEMA MEHRA RAJKUMAR MEHRA :WS 32.s2
9 330312042 RITU CHANDER PAL lneral 32.02

10 3304481.76 POONAM DEVI OM PARKASH :WS 31.7
l-1 330233087 DHARM WATI HARI DUTT rneral 31.63
12 330375062 NISHA SHYAMBIR Inera I 31.53
13 55U)lbbbJ NISHA RANI BHOLA RAM SHARMA rnera I 31.38
14 330077220 KEERTI SHARMA ISHWAR SINGH rneral 30.86
1"5 330026592 SUNITA KUMARI HARI RAM }CA 30.65
16 330429308 POONAM KRISHAN SINGH ,WS 30.08
1.7 330066608 ANEETA SHARMA AMAR CHAND neral 29.95
i8 330301789 MS RAVITA MAN SINGH WS 29.63
19 330481770 LAZZA DEVI RAJENDER nera I 29.56
20 330033380 Neelam rani Raia ram c nera I 29.5
21. 330229548 POONAM DEVI RAMESH CHAND iCA 29.38
22 330345 1s9 MAMTA RANI KHAJJAN SINGH nera I zJ,5 t
23 330243969 POONAM RANI OM PARKASH neral 28.81
24 330051644 KHUSHEOO VINOD KUMAR u nera I 28.7s
25 330327030 LUXMI DEVI PHOOL SINGH W5 28.75
26 330L75437 NARESH KUMARI RAM BHAGAT c neral 28.28
27 330366630 PREETI JAIN MUKESH JAIN u nera I 28,28
28 330403743 VEENA PANCHOLI DASHARATH PRASAD PANCHOLI WS 27.98
29 330146487 Neelam rani Hari kishan WS 27.8
30 3301.86226 Seema Jaibir Singh G neral 27.49
JT 330352334 ANNU RANI JAI SINGH WS 27.3
32 330383900 JYOTI YADAV RAMPAT YADAV G leral 27.24
33 330499654 VINOD MAHAVIR CA 2t.04
34 330419143 POONAM DEVI SHYAM SUNDER teral 27.01,
36 330478837 DEEPIKA KRISHAN KUMAR G tera I 26.94
35 3302541,42 PRIYANKA RANVEER SINGH Gr reral 26.94
37 330338L01 SHASHI BALA JAI PRAKASH Gr tera I 2.6.57
38 330268439 PINKI MUNSHI LAL Gr reral LO.ZI
39 330282635 RAJKUMARI GIRRAJ PRASAD SAINI G rera I 25.98
40 330092090 ANITA KUMARI BACHHU SINGH Gt lera I 25.8
41, 33021-8907 ANITA JAI SINGH Gr reral 25.57
42 330089489 POONAM DEVI RATAN LAL //s atr 1

43 330041432 SUDESH KUMARI RATI RAM Gt rera I 24.97
44 330s08442 REETA RANI BAUIT SINGH 24.66
45 330464869 SHEELA DEVI PREM CHAND Gt rera I 24.6
46 330394701 SUNITA KUMARI MOOLA RAM 23.6
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SNo RegNo Name Fname Cate ory Total
L 330438449 MAMTA RANI SUBHASH BCA 38.02

2 330717544 JYOTIRANI RAM NIWAS BCA 33.03

3 330271461. Renuka Jagdish Parsad BCA 32,63

4 330026s92 SUNITA KUMARI HARI RAM BCA 30,6s

5 330229548 POONAM DEVI RAMESH CHAND BCA 29.38

6 330499654 VINOD MAHAVIR BCA 27.04

7 330508442 REETA RANI BAUIT SINGH BCA 24.66

8 330394707 SUNITA KUMARI MOOLA RAM BCA 23.6
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5No RecNo ir!tt$e.] 
' Fhdme Cater |ry Total

1 330203282 PRIYANKA KAMAL SINGH E\A 34.45

2 330135006 SEEMA MEHRA RAJKUMAR MEHRA E\ 32.52

3 330448L76 POONAM DEVI OM PARKASH E\A 31.7

4 330429308 POONAM KRISHAN SINGH E\A 30.08

) 330301789 MS RAVITA MAN SINGH E\A 29.63

6 330327030 LUXMIDEVI PFIOOL SINGH E\A 28.75

330403743 VEENA PANCHOLI DASHARATH PRASAD PANCHOLI E\A 27.98

330146487 Neelam rani Hari kishan E\A 27,8

9 330352334 ANNU RANI JAI SINGH E\A 27.3

10 330089489 POONAM DEVI RATAN LAL E\A 25.2


